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Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION 

Name of the Event Seminar On Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning 

Date of the Event 15th ,September 2023 

Time  10:00 AM Onwards 

Type of the Event 

(Mention the name of the 

events /programmes organised 

as in the circular) 

Seminar On Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning 

 

 
 

 

Summary of the Event- 

 

SAL Education & COGNIAN Incubation & Research Center has organized an even of a technical 

seminar on Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning and invited an expert for technical expert 

lecture session on the theme under IIC & SSIP as “Seminar On Artificial Intelligence And Machine 

Learning” to make the students/ participants aware and motivate for generating startups by using 

AI & ML technology on 15th September, 2023 at Seminar Hall, SAL College of Engineering. In 

these events, the students of different field and institutes- SAL College of Engineering, SAL 

Institute of Technology & Engineering Research, SAL Engineering & Technology Institute, SAL 

Institute of Pharmacy, SAL Institute of Management and SAL Institute of Diploma Studies have 

participated with enormous numbers… etc……according to event. 

 

Learning Objectives: 
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 To create an awareness about AI & ML among today’s generation. 

 To see how much student know about AI & ML. 

 Spread the information about technical languages and applications.  

 Importance of Technical event and how it affects the world. 

 To encourage technical skills and team work in youth.  
Learning Outcomes: 
 Understand new technologies- AI & ML.   
 Awareness about AI & ML among the youth. 
 Learn about the working of Artificial Intelligence and machine learning. 

Highlights of the Workshop:  
The Event Was Organised by SSIP, IIC & G20 cell of SAL education campus for 1st, 2nd & 3rd Years students’ 
.Total 168 students of all the branch joined session. The event was conducted at Incubation centre of SAL 
campus. The medium for this session was the Offline in Auditorium. The event from 10:00AM onward on 15th   
September, 2023. 
 

 

Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 

Event Expert: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 

List of Event Coordinator: 

1. Jinal Khapel Student jinalkhaped9446@gmail.com 

2. Shubhra Walia Student waliashubhra07@gmail.com 

3. Poojan Trivedi Student Poojantrivedi112@gmail.com 

List of Event Volunteers: 

1. Shashank Srivastav Student shashanksrivastav2504@gmail.com 

2. Yash Pithadia Student yashpithadiya28103@gmail.com 

3. Manav Chawda Student manav.chawda7@gmail.com 
 

4. Neel Solanki Student neelsolanki266@gmail.com 

5. Radhe Darji Student radhedarji3112@gmail.com 

6. Aksh Kumbhani Student akshkumbhani2@gmail.com 
7. Ronak Patel Student patelronak8486@gmail.com 
8. Manshukh Puri Student mansukhpuri687@gmail.com 
9. Digesh Patel Student digeshpatel3043@gmail.com 
10. Tirth Lathiya Student tirthlathiya18@gmail.com 
11. Kunal Maretha Student kunalmaretha2003@gmail.com 
12. Kailash Prajapati Student kailashprajapatib789@gmail.com 
13. Dipkumar Patel Student iamdeep3011@gmail.com 

 

List of the Participants: 

Student/Faculty Member/ Mentor/Other 
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Sr. NAME  BRANCH COLLEGE Username 

1 Jinal khaped  ICT Seti jinalkhaped9446@gmail.com 

2 Poojan trivedi CE SCE Poojantrivedi112@gmail.com 

3 Aafiya Banu Sandhi  ICT Seti 211260132036setiict@gmail.com 

4 Ashish Roy CSE Sallitar ashishroy78782@gmail.com 

5 Ranapariya Aayush jiteshbhai CSE Sallitar aayushranapariya@gmail.com 

6 Palash Bhansali  CSE Sallitar palash130104@gmail.com 

7 Abhishek kumar mallik CSE Sallitar sixfinger000111@gmail.com 

8 Smit pankhania  CSE Sallitar smitpankhania2308@gmail.com 

9 Amin Priyanka Gautam Kumar  CSE Sallitar priyankaamin0709@gmail.com 

10 Bhatt krishna CSE Sallitar bhattkrishna2002@gmail.com 

11 Chhowala Jenish Umesh  CSE Sallitar jenishchhowala18@gmail.com 

12 NAIR KRISHNAPRIYA PARAMESWARAN  CE SCE nairkp23@gmail.com 

13 Viraj J Sudra CE SCE virajsudra@gmail.com 

14 Patel diya Ashok Kumar  CE SCE diyap0541@gmail.com 

15 Viraj J. Sudra CE SCE virajsudra@gmail.com 

16 Nikita Kumari  CE SCE nikitakumari953747@gmail.com 

17 Nimavat drashti miteshbhai CE SCE nimavatdrashti1@gmail.com 

18 Simoli Udani CSE Seti simoliudani@gmail.com 

19 Shubham prajapati  CSE Sallitar sp8577713@gmail.com 

20 VIRAMGAMA NITI RASHMINBHAI  CSE Seti nitipatel12341@gmail.com 

21 Jeel shah CSE Seti shahjeel865@gmail.com 

22 NAIR KRISHNAPRIYA PARAMESWARAN  CE SCE nairkp23@gmail.com 

23 Khushal soni CSE Seti khushalsoni134@gmail.com 

24 Patel kashish CSE Seti 211260131004seticse@gmail.com 

25 Rudri Mehta CSE Seti rudrimehta11@gmail.com 

26 Amin Nand Utpal  ICT Seti aminnand007@gmail.com 

27 Patel taksh CSE Seti 211260131046seticse@gmail.com 

28 HARSHIL DEKAVADIA CE Seti shahjeel865@gmail.com 

29 Yadav Anurag  CSE Seti yanurag3911@gmail.com 

30 Dharm Patel CSE Sallitar dharmpatel24123@gmail.com 

31 Nayak Vedant  CSE Seti vedantnayak020@gmail.com 

32 Dabhi karansinh R CSE Seti dabhikaran1603@gmail.com 

33 Simoli Udani CSE Seti simoliudani@gmail.com 

34 Kushal Upadhyay  CSE Seti kushaldupadhyay@gmail.com 

35 Dhruv Dave CSE Seti 221263131003seticse@gmail.com 

36 Patel jainish hitesh kumar  CSE Seti jainishpatel7604@gmail.com 

37 Patel Mahima Maheshbhai  CSE Sallitar mahimapatel7016@gmail.com 

38 Chinmay Panchal CSE Sallitar chinmaypanchal2018@gmail.com 

39 Vandra Yukta Vinodkumar  CSE Sallitar vandrayukta220125@gmail.com 

40 patel yogi  CE Seti patel.yogi.1943@gmail.com 

41 Anjali Pravin Mode  CSE Sallitar modeanjali24@gmail.com 

42 Patel digesh  CSE Seti 211260131013seticse@gmail.com 

43 Prajapati Kailash BharatBhai  CSE Seti kailashprajapatib789@gmail.com 

44 Chhatbar Darshit Vijaybhai CSE Sallitar darshitchhatbar26@gmail.com 

45 PATEL KRISHKUMAR NILESHKUMAR  CSE Seti 211260131031seticse@gmail.com 

46 Bhagat Anshupriya Nagendra  CSE Sallitar anshubhagat101@gmail.com 
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47 PATEL NIRAL BHAVIN CSE Sallitar niral.patel1123@gmail.com 

48 Mendapara Harshkumar Vinodbhai  CSE Sallitar harsh.mendapara2004@gmail.com 

49 Trivedi Yugant  CSE Seti yuganttrivedi2212@gmail.com 

50 Khushi R Makwana  CSE Sallitar khushimak2412@gmail.com 

51 Vaghani Tisha Narendrabhai  CSE Sallitar thishavaghani123@gmail.com 

52 Kunal Martha  CSE Seti kunalmaretha2003@gmail.com 

53 Solanki Ayushi Pravinsinh  CSE Seti solankiayushi56@gmail.com 

54 Dev joshi  CSE Seti devmjoshi05@gmail.com 

55 Nagpal Deep Santoshkumar  CSE Sallitar deepnagpal147514@gmail.com 

56 PRAJAPATI KIRTAN.M CSE Seti k.i.r.t.a.n.30902@gmail.com 

57 Parmar Riddhi khodabhai  CSE Sallitar riddhip27660@gmail.com 

58 Khushi Lata CSE Sallitar khusilata2002@gmail.com 

59 Joshi babliben laxminarayan  ICT Seti joshibabliben@gmail.com 

60 Trivedi Yugant  CSE Seti yuganttrivedi2212@gmail.com 

61 Kushal Upadhyay  CSE Seti kushaldupadhyay@gmail.com 

62 PANCHAL OM JASVANTBHAI CSE Sallitar ompanchal892@gmail.com 

63 PATEL PRINCE INDULAL CSE Sallitar princepatel26pi@gmail.com 

64 ISLANIA AAYUSH DHIMANTBHAI CSE Sallitar islaniaaayush@gmail.com 

65 GADIYA KAMAL CSE Sallitar gadiyakamal123@gmail.com 

66 Joshi jigar CSE Sallitar jigarjoshi99254@gmail.com 

67 RAJVI DOSHI CE Sallitar grd9484424422@gmail.com 

68 Dangar Anand Menandbhai  CSE Sallitar anandahir0495@gmail.com 

69 Rathod Yashrajsinh Pritendrasinh  CSE Sallitar yashrajsinhrathod5@gmail.com 

70 Yadav Anurag  CSE Seti yanurag3911@gmail.com 

71 Pujara Meet Yogeshbhai  IT SIDC Meet.Pujara@sal.edu.in 

72 Patel Digesh DHARMENDRAKUMAR  CSE Seti digeshpatel3043@gmail.com 

73 Barot Vaibhavi Vijay Kumar  CE SCE vaibhavivdbarot@gmail.com 

74 Bhatia Kaivalya CE SIDC bhatiakevu@gmail.com 

75 Chintan bavlecha CE SIDC chintanbavlecha@gmail.com 

76 Twinkle Chaudhari CE SCE twinkle.chaudhari269@gmail.com 

77 Payal Gadhavi CE SIDC parigadhavi27@gmail.com 

78 Chauhan sanjay CE SIDC chauhansanjay2056@gmail.com 

79 Dhvani parikh CE SCE dhvani.parikh15@gmail.com 

80 Bharg Joshi CE SIDC joshibharg106@gmail.com 

81 Patel Kakshil Samirkumar  CSE Sallitar patelkakshil1004@gmail.com 

82 Chauhan Sanjay  CE SIDC chauhansanjay2056@gmail.com 

83 Deep Patel CE SIDC deepatel632@gmail.com 

84 PANCHOLI HARSH RUPESHKUMAR CSE Sallitar harshpancholi1584@gmail.com 

85 Savsani Mahek Tulsibhai  CE SIDC maheksavsani877@gmail.com 

86 Bhoomika Makwana Vasharambhai  CSE Sallitar makwanabhoomika108@gmail.com 

87 Chavda prachi mahendrabhai CE SIDC bhavnachavda2005@gmail.com 

88 THUMAR PRIYANSHI CSE Sallitar priyanshithumar2015@gmail.com 

89 Shreeya Bhabhor CE SIDC Shreeya287926@gmail.com 

90 Chavda prachi mahendrabhai CE SIDC bhavnachavda2005@gmail.com 

91 Thakar Deep  CSE Sallitar deepthakar41203@gmail.com 

92 Jay Dave CE SCE jayhdave25@gmail.com 

93 Riddhi patel  CSE Sallitar riddhipatel2103@gmail.com 

94 darsh shah  CSE Sallitar darshshah129@gmail.com 
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95 Trivedi Parth A CSE Sallitar ptrivedi240@gmail.com 

96 MODI OM GIRISHKUMAR  CE SCE ommodi2334@gmail.com 

97 Hemanshi makwana  CE SCE hemanshi0910@gmail.com 

98 Kabir Panseriya  CE SCE kabirpanseriya2004@gmail.com 

99 Dhvani Vanecha CE SCE vanechadhvani@gmail.com 

100 KOTADIYA HETAVI HASMUKHBHAI  CE SCE hetupatel036@gmail.com 

101 Patel Tisha CE SCE tishapatel249@gmail.com 

102 Thakar Deep  CSE Sallitar deepthakar41203@gmail.com 

103 Jay Dave CE SCE jayhdave25@gmail.com 

104 SHASHANK SRIVASTAV  CSE Seti 211260131010seticse@gmail.con 

105 Dhvani parikh  CE SCE dhvani.parikh15@gmail.com 

106 Parth Trivedi  CSE Sallitar ptrivedi240@gmail.com 

107 Meet Pujara IT SIDC Meet.Pujara@sal.edu.in 

108 darsh shah  CSE Sallitar darshshah129@gmail.com 

109 Manav Amin ICT Seti amin.manav358@gmail.com 

110 Gajjar Ghanshyam  IT Seti ghanshyamgajjar796@gmail.com 

111 Barot Vaibhavi Vijay Kumar  CE SCE vaibhavivdbarot@gmail.com 

112 Ashish Roy CSE Sallitar ashishroy78782@gmail.com 

113 Amin Nand Utpal  ICT Seti aminnand007@gmail.com 

114 Dhavan Chuiya CSE Seti dhavanchuiya12@gmail.com 

115 Vandra Yukta Vinodkumar  CSE Sallitar vandrayukta220125@gmail.com 

116 Joshi babliben laxminarayan  ICT Seti joshibabliben@gmail.com 

117 Purvik Darji  IT Seti radhedarji3112@gmail.com 

118 Patel Mahima Maheshbhai  CSE Sallitar mahimapatel7016@gmail.com 

119 Chauhan Devanshi CE SCE devanshichauhan0664@gmail.com 

120 PAREL KRISHKUMAR NILESHKUMAR  CSE Seti 211260131031seticse@gmail.com 

121 Anurag Yadav  CSE Seti yadavmank35@gmail.com 

122 Amin Priyanka Gautam Kumar  CSE Sallitar priyankaamin0709@gmail.com 

123 Parth savaj IT Seti ghanshyamgajjar796@gmail.com 

124 Prajapati Kailash BharatBhai  CSE Seti kailashprajapatib789@gmail.com 

125 Dabhi Karansinh Rameshji CSE Seti dabhikaran1603@gmail.com 

126 Patel Digesh DHARMENDRAKUMAR  CSE Seti digeshpatel3043@gmail.com 

127 Khushal soni CSE Seti khushalsoni134@gmail.com 

128 Deep patel IT Seti deeppatel16504@gmail.com 

129 Shashank Srivastav  CSE Seti 211260131010seticse@gmail.con 

130 Gupta Vishnu  ICT Sallitar vishnuviki05@gmail.com 

131 MODI OM GIRISHKUMAR  CE SCE ommodi2334@gmail.com 

132 Khushi Lata CSE Sallitar khusilata2002@gmail.com 

133 Kumbhani Aksh Pankajbhai  CE Seti akshkumbhani2@gmail.com 

134 Yogesh chauhan CE Seti yc1333364@gmail.com 

135 Solanki Ayushi Pravinsinh CSE Seti solankiayushi56@gmail.com 

136 Tirth Lathiya CSE Seti tirthlathiya2003@gmail.com 

137 Mistry parth IT Seti pvm3012005@gmail.com 

138 Patel Kashish CSE Seti kashishpatel8321@gmail.com 

139 Palash Bhansali CSE Sallitar palash130104@gmail.com 

140 Ranaparoya aayush jiteshbhai CSE Sallitar aayushranapariya@gmail.com 

141 Panchal Hetul H. CE SIDC panchalhetul25@gmail.com 

142 Abhishek kumar mallik  CSE Sallitar sixfinger000111@gmail.com 
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143 Khushi Vaghela ICT Seti vaghelakhushi452@gmail.com 

144 Twinkle Chaudhari CE SCE twinkle.chaudhari269@gmail.com 

145 Poojan Trivedi CE SCE Poojantrivedi112@gmail.com 

146 Nayak Vedant  CSE Seti vedantnayak020@gmail.com 

147 Shukla Devanshi Haresh CE SCE devanshishukla2001@gmail.com 

148 Keval Kavathiya  CE Seti kavathiyakk15@gmail.com 

149 MANSUKH PURI CE Seti mansukhpuri687@gmail.com 

150 Ronak CE Seti patelronak8486@gmail.com 

151 Prajapati Kailash BharatBhai  CSE Seti kailashprajapatib789@gmail.com 

152 Chavda Urvi CE SIDC urvichavda811@gmail.com 

153 Dhwani dasadia Sunilkumar  CSE Sallitar dhwani.dasadia@gmail.com 

154 Patel Harsh PareshBhai  CE SCE harsh00752n@gmail.com 

155 Mayin Niranjanbhai Machhoya  CE SCE mnmachhoya@gmail.com 

156 Harsh D. Jadav CE SCE harshjadav332004@gmail.com 

157 Mengar Shashank Rigneshkumar CE SCE shashaaank21@gmail.com 

158 Harsh gangani CSE Sallitar harshgangani2004@gmail.com 

159 Yash RajeshKumar Pithadiya CSE Seti yashpithadiya28103@gmail.com 

160 Neel Solanki  CE Seti neelsolanki266@gmail.com 

161 Yash kotadiya  CSE Sallitar yashsmk003@gmail.com 

162 Amin Shreya CE SIDC aminshreya709@gmail.com 

163 Hirva Raval  CSE Sallitar ravalhirva03@gmail.com 

164 ROHIT VISHESHWARDAYAL SAVITA CSE Sallitar savitarohit14@gmail.com 

165 Sahil Patel CE Seti 221263107027setice@gmail.com 

166 Bhalodiya Dharm Haresh bhai CE SIDC bhalodiyadharm@gamil.com 

167 Yashrajsinh Rathod  CSE Sallitar yashrajsinhrathod5@gmail.com 

168 SHUBHRA WALIA ICT Seti waliashubhra07@gmail.com 
 

Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:   
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